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Wettkampf 40 - 200m Freistil männlich
LR: 01:47,45 - Zellmann, Poul (W98 Hannover) am 08.04.2022 in Berlin

Pflichtzeiten
2009: 02:39,00   2008: 02:28,00   2007: 02:21,00   2006: 02:18,00   2005: 02:16,00   2003 bis 2004: 02:10,00
1900 bis 2002: 02:06,00

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesmeister

Kevin Honstein 2003 SC Bodenteich 02:00,98 599
  100m: 00:56,39 (00:56,39) | 200m: 02:00,98 (01:04,59)

2. Maksym Trokhanchuk 2004 SGS Hannover 02:01,26 595
  100m: 00:59,16 (00:59,16) | 200m: 02:01,26 (01:02,10)

3. Lennart Franke 2006 SGS Langenhagen 02:02,24 580
  100m: 00:59,56 (00:59,56) | 200m: 02:02,24 (01:02,68)

4. Finn Wendland 2005 SG RethenSarstedt 02:02,34 579
  100m: 00:59,92 (00:59,92) | 200m: 02:02,34 (01:02,42)

5. Jakob Mayer 2004 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:04,45 550
  100m: 00:59,78 (00:59,78) | 200m: 02:04,45 (01:04,67)

6. Moritz Susmann 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:06,23 527
  100m: 01:02,81 (01:02,81) | 200m: 02:06,23 (01:03,42)

7. Yurii Stankul 2006 W98 Hannover 02:06,35 526
  100m: 01:02,33 (01:02,33) | 200m: 02:06,35 (01:04,02)

8. Søren Graul 2007 SSG Braunschweig 02:06,41 525
  100m: 01:01,81 (01:01,81) | 200m: 02:06,41 (01:04,60)

9. Nikita Bloch 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:06,51 524
  100m: 01:01,43 (01:01,43) | 200m: 02:06,51 (01:05,08)

10. Daniel Streicher 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:06,94 518
  100m: 01:02,01 (01:02,01) | 200m: 02:06,94 (01:04,93)

11. Lenny Hannes Brinkmann 2005 STP Swim Team Pattensen 02:07,31 514
  100m: 01:01,08 (01:01,08) | 200m: 02:07,31 (01:06,23)

12. Anton Peppel 2005 SSG Braunschweig 02:08,64 498
  100m: 01:02,54 (01:02,54) | 200m: 02:08,64 (01:06,10)

13. Leon-Maurice Waldeck 2008 SGS Langenhagen 02:09,20 492
  100m: 01:02,94 (01:02,94) | 200m: 02:09,20 (01:06,26)

14. Marius Hollen 2004 SV Haren 02:09,27 491
  100m: 01:00,21 (01:00,21) | 200m: 02:09,27 (01:09,06)

15. Robin Viragh 2005 Stader Schwimmverein 02:09,98 483
  100m: 01:01,10 (01:01,10) | 200m: 02:09,98 (01:08,88)

16. Matteo Felger 2006 SGS Hannover 02:10,19 480
  100m: 01:04,44 (01:04,44) | 200m: 02:10,19 (01:05,75)

17. Julian Weltzien 2007 VfV Hildesheim 02:10,71 475
  100m: 01:02,74 (01:02,74) | 200m: 02:10,71 (01:07,97)

18. Morten Danz 2007 Polizei SV Oldenburg 02:11,15 470
  100m: 01:04,76 (01:04,76) | 200m: 02:11,15 (01:06,39)

19. Niklas Meyer 2007 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:11,23 469
  100m: 01:04,08 (01:04,08) | 200m: 02:11,23 (01:07,15)

20. Lukas Dahn 2006 TV Hambergen 02:11,45 467
  100m: 01:00,81 (01:00,81) | 200m: 02:11,45 (01:10,64)

21. Vlad Stankov 2007 W98 Hannover 02:11,57 465
  100m: 01:02,20 (01:02,20) | 200m: 02:11,57 (01:09,37)

22. Nikolai Siverin 2006 VfL Osnabrück 02:12,11 460
  100m: 01:02,87 (01:02,87) | 200m: 02:12,11 (01:09,24)
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23. Lennart Röhl 2006 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 02:12,50 456

  100m: 01:03,89 (01:03,89) | 200m: 02:12,50 (01:08,61)
24. Artemii Bilous 2006 W98 Hannover 02:12,89 452

  100m: 01:03,61 (01:03,61) | 200m: 02:12,89 (01:09,28)
24. Jano Schröder 2009 Waspo Nordhorn 02:12,89 452

  100m: 01:03,36 (01:03,36) | 200m: 02:12,89 (01:09,53)
26. Sebastian Dominik Besdo 2007 SV Burgwedel 02:13,24 448

  100m: 01:03,71 (01:03,71) | 200m: 02:13,24 (01:09,53)
27. Enno Brahms 2007 Wardenburger SC 02:13,35 447

  100m: 01:05,48 (01:05,48) | 200m: 02:13,35 (01:07,87)
28. Jakob Nitz 2005 SV Nienhagen 1928 02:13,42 446

  100m: 01:03,72 (01:03,72) | 200m: 02:13,42 (01:09,70)
29. Nevio Peters 2008 Wardenburger SC 02:13,54 445

  100m: 01:03,99 (01:03,99) | 200m: 02:13,54 (01:09,55)
30. Cassian Császár 2006 TuS Rotenburg 02:13,70 444

  100m: 01:03,45 (01:03,45) | 200m: 02:13,70 (01:10,25)
31. Paul Grewe 2005 SSG Braunschweig 02:13,90 442

  100m: 01:05,05 (01:05,05) | 200m: 02:13,90 (01:08,85)
32. Björn Achter 2005 SV Haren 02:14,13 439

  100m: 01:03,55 (01:03,55) | 200m: 02:14,13 (01:10,58)
33. Fabian Trippner 2007 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:14,26 438

  100m: 01:03,53 (01:03,53) | 200m: 02:14,26 (01:10,73)
34. Victor Dominic Erhardt 2007 Eintracht Hildesheim 02:14,73 433

  100m: 01:03,60 (01:03,60) | 200m: 02:14,73 (01:11,13)
35. Tim Domscheit 2002 Polizei SV Oldenburg 02:14,80 433 EnM

  100m: 01:02,99 (01:02,99) | 200m: 02:14,80 (01:11,81)
36. Daniel Grande 2005 Aqua Sports Delligsen 02:14,88 432

  100m: 01:03,13 (01:03,13) | 200m: 02:14,88 (01:11,75)
37. Frederic Freund 2008 Grafen Schwimmteam 02:15,11 430

  100m: 01:04,36 (01:04,36) | 200m: 02:15,11 (01:10,75)
38. Luis Kühn 2009 TSV Pattensen 02:15,43 427

  100m: 01:05,10 (01:05,10) | 200m: 02:15,43 (01:10,33)
39. Tim Blichenberg 2008 SGS Langenhagen 02:15,50 426

  100m: 01:05,26 (01:05,26) | 200m: 02:15,50 (01:10,24)
40. Janne Simon Kahl 2008 SSG Braunschweig 02:15,88 422

  100m: 01:05,90 (01:05,90) | 200m: 02:15,88 (01:09,98)
41. Ben Valentin Weyland 2007 W98 Hannover 02:17,01 412

  100m: 01:05,70 (01:05,70) | 200m: 02:17,01 (01:11,31)
42. Johann Wirries 2008 SG RethenSarstedt 02:17,11 411

  100m: 01:06,29 (01:06,29) | 200m: 02:17,11 (01:10,82)
43. Aaron Filges 2008 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:18,42 400

  100m: 01:06,56 (01:06,56) | 200m: 02:18,42 (01:11,86)
44. Oliver Bröckel 2007 VfL Osnabrück 02:18,45 399

  100m: 01:05,60 (01:05,60) | 200m: 02:18,45 (01:12,85)
45. Kevin Ehrenpfort 2005 WSV Bennigsen 02:18,55 399 EnM

  100m: 01:04,85 (01:04,85) | 200m: 02:18,55 (01:13,70)
46. Leon Christopher Taube 2007 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:19,33 392

  100m: 01:07,62 (01:07,62) | 200m: 02:19,33 (01:11,71)
47. Friedrich Wenholt 2006 Polizei SV Oldenburg 02:19,83 388 EnM

  100m: 01:05,97 (01:05,97) | 200m: 02:19,83 (01:13,86)
48. Leon Yang 2007 VfL Osnabrück 02:20,37 383

  100m: 01:06,28 (01:06,28) | 200m: 02:20,37 (01:14,09)
49. Jan Daweke 2008 VfL Osnabrück 02:20,70 380

  100m: 01:08,94 (01:08,94) | 200m: 02:20,70 (01:11,76)
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50. Jarno Köster 2009 VfL Osnabrück 02:20,90 379

  100m: 01:08,67 (01:08,67) | 200m: 02:20,90 (01:12,23)
51. Frederick Riebesell 2008 Schwimm-Club Seevetal 02:21,31 376

  100m: 01:07,53 (01:07,53) | 200m: 02:21,31 (01:13,78)
52. Leon Rohlfing 2007 TUS Wagenfeld 02:21,59 373 EnM

  100m: 01:07,83 (01:07,83) | 200m: 02:21,59 (01:13,76)
53. Ian Kuprecht 2007 Waspo Nordhorn 02:22,03 370 EnM

  100m: 01:10,03 (01:10,03) | 200m: 02:22,03 (01:12,00)
54. Johannes Giese 2008 Wardenburger SC 02:23,48 359

  100m: 01:09,00 (01:09,00) | 200m: 02:23,48 (01:14,48)
55. Tom Luis Fischer 2007 SV Burgwedel 02:23,73 357 EnM

  100m: 01:08,62 (01:08,62) | 200m: 02:23,73 (01:15,11)
56. Benjamin Brase 2008 Schwimm-Club Seevetal 02:23,74 357

  100m: 01:08,39 (01:08,39) | 200m: 02:23,74 (01:15,35)
56. Mark Rüthemann 2008 Waspo Nordhorn 02:23,74 357

  100m: 01:10,39 (01:10,39) | 200m: 02:23,74 (01:13,35)
58. Lian Ludt 2007 Wardenburger SC 02:24,67 350 EnM

  100m: 01:09,23 (01:09,23) | 200m: 02:24,67 (01:15,44)
59. Oscar Stockmann 2008 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 02:25,21 346

  100m: 01:11,47 (01:11,47) | 200m: 02:25,21 (01:13,74)
60. Ole Weerts 2009 Oldenburger SV 1902 02:25,40 345

  100m: 01:10,31 (01:10,31) | 200m: 02:25,40 (01:15,09)
61. Neal Reineke 2008 Waspo Nordhorn 02:25,51 344

  100m: 01:09,50 (01:09,50) | 200m: 02:25,51 (01:16,01)
62. Valentin Bloch 2009 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:30,18 313

  100m: 01:13,12 (01:13,12) | 200m: 02:30,18 (01:17,06)
63. Jasper Streich 2009 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:30,80 309

  100m: 01:13,83 (01:13,83) | 200m: 02:30,80 (01:16,97)
64. Leonel Fischer 2009 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:32,70 298

  100m: 01:13,88 (01:13,88) | 200m: 02:32,70 (01:18,82)
65. Jonathan Gröttrup 2009 SV Neptun Emden 02:32,98 296

  100m: 01:13,23 (01:13,23) | 200m: 02:32,98 (01:19,75)
66. Felix Schwarz 2009 MTV Dannenberg 1863 02:34,92 285

  100m: 01:15,80 (01:15,80) | 200m: 02:34,92 (01:19,12)
67. Timofei Galashev 2009 SSG Nord Calenberg 02:34,93 285

  100m: 01:13,20 (01:13,20) | 200m: 02:34,93 (01:21,73)
68. Frederik Schöne 2009 SSG Braunschweig 02:35,80 280

  100m: 01:14,62 (01:14,62) | 200m: 02:35,80 (01:21,18)
69. Arvid Jahreis 2009 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 02:37,77 270

  100m: 01:16,04 (01:16,04) | 200m: 02:37,77 (01:21,73)
70. Mattis Rune Bennigsen 2009 TSV Pattensen 02:42,09 249 EnM

  100m: 01:15,92 (01:15,92) | 200m: 02:42,09 (01:26,17)

nicht am Start
Alexander Volkov 2006 W98 Hannover
Ben Spuling 2008 VfL Osnabrück
David Zeiser 2002 Delmenhorster SV 1905
Dominik Abdou 2004 SC Altwarmbüchen
Jannis Dannenberg 2009 SGS Hannover
Jochen van Gerpen 1996 SV Neptun Emden
Lorenz Müller 2008 W98 Hannover
Luca Florian Faust 2009 SC Altwarmbüchen
Lukas Spuling 2004 VfL Osnabrück
Magnus Danz 2004 Polizei SV Oldenburg
Mikkel Grotelüschen 2005 Wardenburger SC
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Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit

abgemeldet
Daniel Olenberg 2007 VfL Osnabrück
Frederik Knäuper 2009 VfL Osnabrück
Henno Mahnken 2005 TuS Zeven
Jan Nordmann 2009 WSG Wunstorf
Jannes Heise 2008 Wardenburger SC
Kilian Rosenbohm 2005 Polizei SV Oldenburg
Leonard von Hunnius 2007 SGS Langenhagen
Tjark Brandt 2005 VfL Osnabrück

Jahrgang 2009
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeister

Jano Schröder 2009 Waspo Nordhorn 02:12,89 452
  100m: 01:03,36 (01:03,36) | 200m: 02:12,89 (01:09,53)

2. Luis Kühn 2009 TSV Pattensen 02:15,43 427
  100m: 01:05,10 (01:05,10) | 200m: 02:15,43 (01:10,33)

3. Jarno Köster 2009 VfL Osnabrück 02:20,90 379
  100m: 01:08,67 (01:08,67) | 200m: 02:20,90 (01:12,23)

4. Ole Weerts 2009 Oldenburger SV 1902 02:25,40 345
  100m: 01:10,31 (01:10,31) | 200m: 02:25,40 (01:15,09)

5. Valentin Bloch 2009 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:30,18 313
  100m: 01:13,12 (01:13,12) | 200m: 02:30,18 (01:17,06)

6. Jasper Streich 2009 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:30,80 309
  100m: 01:13,83 (01:13,83) | 200m: 02:30,80 (01:16,97)

7. Leonel Fischer 2009 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:32,70 298
  100m: 01:13,88 (01:13,88) | 200m: 02:32,70 (01:18,82)

8. Jonathan Gröttrup 2009 SV Neptun Emden 02:32,98 296
  100m: 01:13,23 (01:13,23) | 200m: 02:32,98 (01:19,75)

9. Felix Schwarz 2009 MTV Dannenberg 1863 02:34,92 285
  100m: 01:15,80 (01:15,80) | 200m: 02:34,92 (01:19,12)

10. Timofei Galashev 2009 SSG Nord Calenberg 02:34,93 285
  100m: 01:13,20 (01:13,20) | 200m: 02:34,93 (01:21,73)

11. Frederik Schöne 2009 SSG Braunschweig 02:35,80 280
  100m: 01:14,62 (01:14,62) | 200m: 02:35,80 (01:21,18)

12. Arvid Jahreis 2009 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 02:37,77 270
  100m: 01:16,04 (01:16,04) | 200m: 02:37,77 (01:21,73)

13. Mattis Rune Bennigsen 2009 TSV Pattensen 02:42,09 249 EnM
  100m: 01:15,92 (01:15,92) | 200m: 02:42,09 (01:26,17)

Jahrgang 2008
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeister

Leon-Maurice Waldeck 2008 SGS Langenhagen 02:09,20 492
  100m: 01:02,94 (01:02,94) | 200m: 02:09,20 (01:06,26)

2. Nevio Peters 2008 Wardenburger SC 02:13,54 445
  100m: 01:03,99 (01:03,99) | 200m: 02:13,54 (01:09,55)

3. Frederic Freund 2008 Grafen Schwimmteam 02:15,11 430
  100m: 01:04,36 (01:04,36) | 200m: 02:15,11 (01:10,75)

4. Tim Blichenberg 2008 SGS Langenhagen 02:15,50 426
  100m: 01:05,26 (01:05,26) | 200m: 02:15,50 (01:10,24)

5. Janne Simon Kahl 2008 SSG Braunschweig 02:15,88 422
  100m: 01:05,90 (01:05,90) | 200m: 02:15,88 (01:09,98)
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6. Johann Wirries 2008 SG RethenSarstedt 02:17,11 411

  100m: 01:06,29 (01:06,29) | 200m: 02:17,11 (01:10,82)
7. Aaron Filges 2008 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:18,42 400

  100m: 01:06,56 (01:06,56) | 200m: 02:18,42 (01:11,86)
8. Jan Daweke 2008 VfL Osnabrück 02:20,70 380

  100m: 01:08,94 (01:08,94) | 200m: 02:20,70 (01:11,76)
9. Frederick Riebesell 2008 Schwimm-Club Seevetal 02:21,31 376

  100m: 01:07,53 (01:07,53) | 200m: 02:21,31 (01:13,78)
10. Johannes Giese 2008 Wardenburger SC 02:23,48 359

  100m: 01:09,00 (01:09,00) | 200m: 02:23,48 (01:14,48)
11. Benjamin Brase 2008 Schwimm-Club Seevetal 02:23,74 357

  100m: 01:08,39 (01:08,39) | 200m: 02:23,74 (01:15,35)
11. Mark Rüthemann 2008 Waspo Nordhorn 02:23,74 357

  100m: 01:10,39 (01:10,39) | 200m: 02:23,74 (01:13,35)
13. Oscar Stockmann 2008 ASC Göttingen von 1846 e.V. 02:25,21 346

  100m: 01:11,47 (01:11,47) | 200m: 02:25,21 (01:13,74)
14. Neal Reineke 2008 Waspo Nordhorn 02:25,51 344

  100m: 01:09,50 (01:09,50) | 200m: 02:25,51 (01:16,01)

Jahrgang 2007
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeister

Søren Graul 2007 SSG Braunschweig 02:06,41 525
  100m: 01:01,81 (01:01,81) | 200m: 02:06,41 (01:04,60)

2. Julian Weltzien 2007 VfV Hildesheim 02:10,71 475
  100m: 01:02,74 (01:02,74) | 200m: 02:10,71 (01:07,97)

3. Morten Danz 2007 Polizei SV Oldenburg 02:11,15 470
  100m: 01:04,76 (01:04,76) | 200m: 02:11,15 (01:06,39)

4. Niklas Meyer 2007 Delmenhorster SV 1905 02:11,23 469
  100m: 01:04,08 (01:04,08) | 200m: 02:11,23 (01:07,15)

5. Vlad Stankov 2007 W98 Hannover 02:11,57 465
  100m: 01:02,20 (01:02,20) | 200m: 02:11,57 (01:09,37)

6. Sebastian Dominik Besdo 2007 SV Burgwedel 02:13,24 448
  100m: 01:03,71 (01:03,71) | 200m: 02:13,24 (01:09,53)

7. Enno Brahms 2007 Wardenburger SC 02:13,35 447
  100m: 01:05,48 (01:05,48) | 200m: 02:13,35 (01:07,87)

8. Fabian Trippner 2007 SC Altwarmbüchen 02:14,26 438
  100m: 01:03,53 (01:03,53) | 200m: 02:14,26 (01:10,73)

9. Victor Dominic Erhardt 2007 Eintracht Hildesheim 02:14,73 433
  100m: 01:03,60 (01:03,60) | 200m: 02:14,73 (01:11,13)

10. Ben Valentin Weyland 2007 W98 Hannover 02:17,01 412
  100m: 01:05,70 (01:05,70) | 200m: 02:17,01 (01:11,31)

11. Oliver Bröckel 2007 VfL Osnabrück 02:18,45 399
  100m: 01:05,60 (01:05,60) | 200m: 02:18,45 (01:12,85)

12. Leon Christopher Taube 2007 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:19,33 392
  100m: 01:07,62 (01:07,62) | 200m: 02:19,33 (01:11,71)

13. Leon Yang 2007 VfL Osnabrück 02:20,37 383
  100m: 01:06,28 (01:06,28) | 200m: 02:20,37 (01:14,09)

14. Leon Rohlfing 2007 TUS Wagenfeld 02:21,59 373 EnM
  100m: 01:07,83 (01:07,83) | 200m: 02:21,59 (01:13,76)

15. Ian Kuprecht 2007 Waspo Nordhorn 02:22,03 370 EnM
  100m: 01:10,03 (01:10,03) | 200m: 02:22,03 (01:12,00)

16. Tom Luis Fischer 2007 SV Burgwedel 02:23,73 357 EnM
  100m: 01:08,62 (01:08,62) | 200m: 02:23,73 (01:15,11)
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17. Lian Ludt 2007 Wardenburger SC 02:24,67 350 EnM

  100m: 01:09,23 (01:09,23) | 200m: 02:24,67 (01:15,44)

Jahrgang 2006
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeister

Lennart Franke 2006 SGS Langenhagen 02:02,24 580
  100m: 00:59,56 (00:59,56) | 200m: 02:02,24 (01:02,68)

2. Moritz Susmann 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:06,23 527
  100m: 01:02,81 (01:02,81) | 200m: 02:06,23 (01:03,42)

3. Yurii Stankul 2006 W98 Hannover 02:06,35 526
  100m: 01:02,33 (01:02,33) | 200m: 02:06,35 (01:04,02)

4. Nikita Bloch 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:06,51 524
  100m: 01:01,43 (01:01,43) | 200m: 02:06,51 (01:05,08)

5. Daniel Streicher 2006 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:06,94 518
  100m: 01:02,01 (01:02,01) | 200m: 02:06,94 (01:04,93)

6. Matteo Felger 2006 SGS Hannover 02:10,19 480
  100m: 01:04,44 (01:04,44) | 200m: 02:10,19 (01:05,75)

7. Lukas Dahn 2006 TV Hambergen 02:11,45 467
  100m: 01:00,81 (01:00,81) | 200m: 02:11,45 (01:10,64)

8. Nikolai Siverin 2006 VfL Osnabrück 02:12,11 460
  100m: 01:02,87 (01:02,87) | 200m: 02:12,11 (01:09,24)

9. Lennart Röhl 2006 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 02:12,50 456
  100m: 01:03,89 (01:03,89) | 200m: 02:12,50 (01:08,61)

10. Artemii Bilous 2006 W98 Hannover 02:12,89 452
  100m: 01:03,61 (01:03,61) | 200m: 02:12,89 (01:09,28)

11. Cassian Császár 2006 TuS Rotenburg 02:13,70 444
  100m: 01:03,45 (01:03,45) | 200m: 02:13,70 (01:10,25)

12. Friedrich Wenholt 2006 Polizei SV Oldenburg 02:19,83 388 EnM
  100m: 01:05,97 (01:05,97) | 200m: 02:19,83 (01:13,86)

Jahrgang 2005
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjahrgangsmeister

Finn Wendland 2005 SG RethenSarstedt 02:02,34 579
  100m: 00:59,92 (00:59,92) | 200m: 02:02,34 (01:02,42)

2. Lenny Hannes Brinkmann 2005 STP Swim Team Pattensen 02:07,31 514
  100m: 01:01,08 (01:01,08) | 200m: 02:07,31 (01:06,23)

3. Anton Peppel 2005 SSG Braunschweig 02:08,64 498
  100m: 01:02,54 (01:02,54) | 200m: 02:08,64 (01:06,10)

4. Robin Viragh 2005 Stader Schwimmverein 02:09,98 483
  100m: 01:01,10 (01:01,10) | 200m: 02:09,98 (01:08,88)

5. Jakob Nitz 2005 SV Nienhagen 1928 02:13,42 446
  100m: 01:03,72 (01:03,72) | 200m: 02:13,42 (01:09,70)

6. Paul Grewe 2005 SSG Braunschweig 02:13,90 442
  100m: 01:05,05 (01:05,05) | 200m: 02:13,90 (01:08,85)

7. Björn Achter 2005 SV Haren 02:14,13 439
  100m: 01:03,55 (01:03,55) | 200m: 02:14,13 (01:10,58)

8. Daniel Grande 2005 Aqua Sports Delligsen 02:14,88 432
  100m: 01:03,13 (01:03,13) | 200m: 02:14,88 (01:11,75)

9. Kevin Ehrenpfort 2005 WSV Bennigsen 02:18,55 399 EnM
  100m: 01:04,85 (01:04,85) | 200m: 02:18,55 (01:13,70)
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Jahrgang 2003/2004
Platz Schwimmer Jg. Verein Endzeit
1. und Landesjuniorenmeister

Kevin Honstein 2003 SC Bodenteich 02:00,98 599
  100m: 00:56,39 (00:56,39) | 200m: 02:00,98 (01:04,59)

2. Maksym Trokhanchuk 2004 SGS Hannover 02:01,26 595
  100m: 00:59,16 (00:59,16) | 200m: 02:01,26 (01:02,10)

3. Jakob Mayer 2004 TWG 1861 Göttingen 02:04,45 550
  100m: 00:59,78 (00:59,78) | 200m: 02:04,45 (01:04,67)

4. Marius Hollen 2004 SV Haren 02:09,27 491
  100m: 01:00,21 (01:00,21) | 200m: 02:09,27 (01:09,06)


